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Sarah Albee - Navy tent,row 6 
Bonnie Bader - Navy tent, row 9 

Gabrielle Balkan - Turquoise tent, row 2
Tracey Baptiste - Navy tent, row 2

Artie Bennett - Navy tent, row 6
Kelly Bennett - Turquoise tent, row 3

Ariel Bernstein - Navy tent, row 7
Phil Bildner - Navy tent, row 2

Valerie Bolling - Navy tent, row 3
Keith Henry Brown - Navy tent, row 1

Stephanie Calmenson - Courtyard
Alyssa Satin Capucilli - Navy tent, row 5

Nancy Castaldo - Navy tent, row 8
Selene Castrovilla - Navy tent, row 8

Ruth Chan - Turquoise tent, row 1
Mike Ciccotello - Turquoise tent, row 3

Lesa Cline-Ransome - Turquoise tent, row 1
Bryan Collier - Navy tent, row 3
Phaea Crede - Navy tent, row 4
Nina Crews - Navy tent, row 4

Margery Cuyler - Turquoise tent, row 3
Jacky Davis - Turquoise tent, row 4

Corinne Demas - Turquoise tent, row 3
Ronni Diamondstein - Courtyard

Jason Carter Eaton - Navy tent, row 5
Carol Ekster - Turquoise tent, row 4

Beth Ferry - Navy tent, row 5
Marni Fogelson - Turquoise tent, row 3

Josh Funk - Navy tent, row 6
Nancy Furstinger - Navy tent, row 6

Michael Garland - Turquoise tent, row 3
Pam Gittleman - Turquoise tent, row 4

Valerie Goldstein - Navy tent, tent 8
Gary Golio - Orange tent, row 2
Jyoti Gopal - Navy tent, row 6

Charlie Greenwald - Lime tent, row 1
Tania Guarino - Orange tent, row 1

Sujean Rim - Navy tent, row 1
Anica Rissi - Turquoise tent, row 1
Lizzy Rockwell - Lime tent, row 2
Eric Rosswood - Navy tent, row 9

Shelley Rotner - Turquoise tent, row 3
Marisabina Russo - Turquoise tent, row 2

Stephen Savage - Navy tent, row 1
Liz Garton Scanlon - Navy tent, row 4

Pat Schories - Navy tent, row 5
Roni Schotter - Turquoise tent, row 2

April Showers - Navy tent, row 5
Alexandra Siy - Turquoise tent, row 4

Lane Smith - Navy tent, row 7
David Soman - Turquoise tent, row 4
Hannah Stark - Turquoise tent, row 2

Heidi Stemple - Lime tent, row 2
Hudson Talbott - Navy tent, row 1
Mark Teague - Lime tent, row 2

Jennifer Thermes - Lime tent, row 2
Lisa Tolin - Navy tent, row 9

Iza Trapani - Turquoise tent, row 3
Mara Van Fleet - Navy tent, row 1
Matt Van Fleet - Navy tent, row 1
Jean Van Leeuwen - Courtyard

Eric Velasquez - Navy tent, row 1
Colleen AF Venable- Turquoise tent, row 1

Audrey Vernick - Navy tent, row 4
Sandra Neil Wallace - Navy tent, row 3

Laurie Wallmark - Navy tent, row 8
Joyce Wan - Orange tent, row 2

Jacqueline Weitzman - Turquoise tent, row 2
Monica Wellington - Turquoise tent, row 3

Mia Wenjen - Orange tent, row 2
Barry Wittenstein - Turquoise tent, row 3

Dan Yaccarino - Lime tent, row 1
Jane Yolen - Lime tent, row 2

M.O. Yuksel - Navy tent, row 8

Dean Hacohen - Navy tent, row 9
Raj Haldar - Navy tent, row 5

Susan Hood - Lime tent, row 2
Katey Howes - Navy tent, row 7
Amy Ignatow - Navy tent, row 4
Melissa Iwai - Navy tent, row 9

Victoria Kann - Courtyard (1-4pm)
Alan Katz - Lime tent, row 1 

Leslie Kimmelman - Navy tent, row 8
Michelle Knudsen - Navy tent, row 8

Colleen Kosinski - Turquoise tent, row 2
Jackie Azúa Kramer - Turquoise tent, row 2

Bats Langley - Orange tent, row 1
Mylisa Larsen - Orange tent, row 1

Tara Lazar - Lime tent, row 2
Kevin Lewis - Navy tent, row 2

Megan Litwin - Navy tent, row 9
Jessica Love - Navy tent, row 3
Kyle Lukoff - Navy tent, row 7

Kelly Starling Lyons - Navy tent, row 4
Mike Malbrough - Navy tent, row 7

Linda Marshall - Turquoise tent, row 4
Michele McAvoy - Turquoise tent, row 2

Sharee Miller - Lime tent, row 2
Florence Minor - Orange tent, row 2
Wendell Minor - Orange tent, row 2

Roxie Munro - Orange tent, row 1
Diana Murray - Orange tent, row 1

Jonathan Notis - Turquoise tent, row 4
John Parra - Turquoise tent, row 1

Anna Raff - Orange tent, row 2
James Ransome - Turquoise tent, row 1

Susanna Reich - Orange tent, row 2
Jean Reidy - Turquoise tent, row 1
Michael Rex - Orange tent, row 1

Olugbemisola Rhuday-Perkovich - 
Navy tent, row 4

Lori Richmond - Turquoise tent, row 4

PICTURE BOOKS

BEGINNING READER/ EARLY CHAPTER BOOKS
Ariel Bernstein - Navy tent, row 7

Phil Bildner - Navy tent, row 2
Nick Bruel - Navy tent, row 1

MacKenzie Cadenhead -  Courtyard
Laurie Calkhoven - Turquoise tent, row 1

Stephanie Calmenson - Courtyard
Jay Cooper -  Navy tent, row 5

Debbi Michiko Florence - Navy tent, row 4
Tommy Greenwald - Lime tent, row 1

Kelly Starling Lyons - Navy tent, row 4
Michele McAvoy - Turquoise tent, row 2

Mary Pope Osborne - Courtyard
James Preller - Orange tent, row 2

Michael Rex - Orange tent, row 1
Phyllis Shalant - Turquoise tent, row 2

Heidi Stemple - Lime tent, row 2
Jean Van Leeuwen - Courtyard

Carol Weston - Turquoise tent, row 3

Dan Gutman - Lime tent, row 1
Veera Hiranandani - Navy tent, row 7

Matthew Holm - Navy tent, row 7
Amy Ignatow- Navy tent, row 4
Melissa Iwai - Navy tent, row 9

Alan Katz - Lime tent, row 1 
David Kelly - Navy tent, row 5

Michelle Knudsen - Navy tent, row 8
Jarrett Lerner - Navy tent, row 2
Megan Litwin - Navy tent, row 9 
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Nick Bertozzi - Lime tent, row 1
Nick Bruel - Navy tent, row 1

Jay Cooper - Navy tent, row 5
Jerry Craft - Navy tent, row 1

Archie Comics- Turquoise tent, row  2
Chris Grabenstein - Lime tent, row 1

Alan Gratz - Courtyard
Dan Gutman - Lime tent, row 1
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Sarah Albee - Navy tent,row 6
Bonnie Bader - Navy tent, row 9

Gabrielle Balkan - Turquoise tent, row 2
Tracey Baptiste - Navy tent, row 2

Laurie Calkhoven - Turquoise tent, row 1
Stephanie Calmenson - Courtyard
Nancy Castaldo - Navy tent, row 8

Selene Castrovilla - Turquoise tent, row 2
Sonja Cherry-Paul - Navy tent, row 3

Lesa Cline-Ransome - 
Turquoise tent, row 1

Bryan Collier - Navy tent, row 3
Sally Cook - Orange tent, row 1

Ronni Diamondstein - Courtyard
Marni Fogelson - Turquoise tent, row 3

Nancy Furstinger - Navy tent, row 6

Michael Garland - Turquoise tent, row 3
Gary Golio - Orange tent, row 2
Susan Hood - Lime tent, row 2

Brendan Kiely - Navy tent, row 8
Leslie Kimmelman - Navy tent, row 8

Linda Marshall - Turquoise tent, row 4
Sharee Miller - Lime tent, row 2

Florence Minor - Orange tent, row 2
Wendell Minor - Orange tent, row 2

Roxie Munro - Orange tent, row 1
Anna Raff - Orange tent, row 2

James Ransome - Turquoise tent, row 1
Susanna Reich - Orange tent, row 2

Lizzy Rockwell - Lime tent, row 2
Eric Rosswood - Navy tent, row 9

Shelley Rotner - Turquoise tent, row 3

Marisabina Russo - Turquoise tent, row 2
Peter Shankman - Turquoise tent, row 2

Steve Sheinkin - Lime tent, row 1
Alexandra Siy - Turquoise tent, row 4

Hudson Talbott - Navy tent, row 1
Lauren Tarshis - Lime tent, row 1

Jennifer Thermes - Lime tent, row 2
Eric Velasquez - Navy tent, row 1

Audrey Vernick - Navy tent, row 4
Sandra Neil Wallace - Navy tent, row 3

Laurie Wallmark - Navy tent, row 8
Jacqueline Weitzman - Turquoise tent, row 2

Mia Wenjen - Orange tent, row 2
Benjamin A. Wilgus - Turquoise tent, row 1
Barry Wittenstein - Turquoise tent, row 3

M.O. Yuksel  - Navy tent, row 8

Matthew Holm - Navy tent, row 7
Jarrett Lerner - Navy tent, row 2
Sharee Miller - Lime tent, row 2

Jamar Nicholas - Navy tent, row 4
Michael Northrop - Orange tent, row 2

Mary Pope Osborne - Courtyard
Michael Rex - Orange tent, row 1

Sarah Albee - Navy tent, row 6
Diana Harmon Asher - Turquoise tent, row 1

Tracey Baptiste - Navy tent, row 2
Chris Baron - Navy tent, row 2
Nick Bertozzi - Lime tent, row 1
Phil Bildner - Navy tent, row 2
Ann Braden - Navy tent, row 3
Erik Brown - Navy tent, row 8

Michael Buckley - Navy tent, row 5
MacKenzie Cadenhead - Courtyard

Jen Calonita - Navy tent, row 3
Sheela Chari - Navy tent, row 8

Lesa Cline-Ransome - 
Turquoise tent, row 1

Melanie Conklin - Navy tent, row 6
Sally Cook - Orange tent, row 1
Jay Cooper - Navy tent, row 5
Jerry Craft - Navy tent, row 1

Sayantani DasGupta - Navy tent, row 2
Barbara Dee - Navy tent, row 1
Lisa Fipps - Navy tent, row 2

Carrie Firestone - Navy tent, row 6
María José Fitzgerald - Navy tent, row 6

Debbi Michiko Florence - Navy tent, row 4
Jenna Gavigan - Turquoise tent, row 3

Jennifer Gennari - Navy tent, row 6
Alex Gino - Navy tent, row 2

Karina Yan Glaser - Navy tent, row 7
Chris Grabenstein - Lime tent, row 1

JJ Grabenstein - Lime tent, row 1
Alan Gratz - Courtyard

Tommy Greenwald - Lime tent, row 1
Lisa Greenwald - Navy tent, row 7

Christopher Healy - Turquoise tent, row 1
Veera Hiranandani - Navy tent, row 7

Susan Hood - Lime tent, row 2
Brendan Kiely - Navy tent, row 8

Michelle Knudsen - Navy tent, row 8
Ryan La Sala - Navy tent, row 3

Mylisa Larsen - Orange tent, row 1
Lorien Lawrence - Orange tent, row 2

Peter Lerangis - Lime tent, row 1
Jarrett Lerner - Navy tent, row 2

Gail Carson Levine - Orange tent, row 1
Sarah Darer Littman - Navy tent, row 6

Kyle Lukoff - Navy tent, row 7
Lauren Magaziner - Navy tent, row 9

Denis Markell - Navy tent, row 9
Nicole Melleby - Orange tent, row 1

Lyn Miller-Lachmann - Orange tent, row 1
Sharee Miller - Lime tent, row 2

Laurie Morrison - Orange tent, row 1
Matt Myklusch - Turquoise tent, row 1

Jamar Nicholas - Navy tent, row 4
Travis Nichols - Courtyard

Michael Northrop - Orange tent, row 2
Maulik Pancholy - Navy tent, row 2
James Preller - Orange tent, row 2
Olugbemisola Rhuday-Perkovich -

 Navy tent, row 4
Anica Rissi - Turquoise tent, row 1

Marisabina Russo - Turquoise tent, row 2
Melissa Sarno - Turquoise tent, row 4

Maria Scrivan - Navy tent, row 9
Chad Sell - Navy tent, row 3

Steve Skeinkin - Lime tent, row 1
Phil Stamper - Navy tent, row 3
Elly Swartz - Navy tent, row 5

Lauren Tarshis - Lime tent, row 1
Colleen AF Venable- Turquoise tent, row 1

Padma Venkatraman - Navy tent, row 7
Sandra Neil Wallace - Navy tent, row 3

Hudson Warm - Navy tent, row 9
Mia Wenjen - Orange tent, row 2

Carol Weston - Turquoise tent, row 3
Benjamin A. Wilgus - Turquoise tent, row 1

Marisabina Russo - Turquoise tent, row 2
Maria Scrivan - Navy tent, row 9

Chad Sell - Navy tent, row 3
Steve Sheinkin - Lime tent, row 1
Heidi Stemple - Lime tent, row 2
Lauren Tarshis - Lime tent, row 1

Colleen AF Venable - Turquoise tent, row 1
Benjamin A. Wilgus - Turquoise tent, row 1
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